interest in the executed by	REGON HOUSING AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT, STATE OF OREGON, all its ben property described in that Deed of Trust dated
assigns to the O interest in the cxecuted by toAMERITY in book/reel KI ama th Com Date:5-5- Date: County of County of State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the After recording NORWEST MO	REGON HOUSING AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT, STATE OF OREGON, all its ben property described in that Deed of Trust dated
interest in the executed by	REGON HOUSING AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT, STATE OF OREGON, all its ben property described in that Deed of Trust datedMAY_5, 19_97_, DAVE C. HOWARD AND KRISTINA E. HOWARD, Gr ITLE, Trustee, recordedMAY_9, 1 M97, page 142472, or as fee no374721 of the Mortgage Record County, Oregon, including the promissory note described in the Deed of T  97NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC. Approved Lender Name By: LISA M. MARKLE  MARM
interest in the executed by	property described in that Deed of Trust dated
cxecuted by	DAVE C. HOWARD AND KRISTINA E. HOWARD, Gr ITLE, Trustee, recordedMAY9, 1 M97, page 14242, or as fee no3742_1 of the Mortgage Reco County, Oregon, including the promissory note described in the Deed of 7 -97NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC. Approved Lender Name By: LISA M. MARKLE LISA M. MARKLE LISA M. MARKLE LISA M. MARKLE LISA M. MARKLE LISA M. MARKLE LISA M. MARKLE LOAN CLOSER  MAMM) b.C.f.uterss ss
in book/reel	ITLE
Date: Date: STATE OF County of On State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the After recording NORWEST_MO	M97       , page 14242, or as fee no. 3742       of the Mortgage Record         County, Oregon, including the promissory note described in the Deed of Tomore Record County, Oregon, including the promissory note described in the Deed of Tomore Record Lender Name         97       NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC.         97       NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC.         97       Authorized Signature         198       LISA M. MARKLE         Name       ICAN CLOSER         1997       Title         1997       before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County
Date: Date: STATE OF County of On State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the State, personally the After recording NORWEST_MO	County, Oregon, including the promissory note described in the Deed of " -97 NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC. Approved Lender Name By:
Date:	<u>-97</u> <u>NORWEST MORTGAGE, INC.</u> <u>Approved Lender Name</u> By: <u>Awthorized Signature</u> <u>LISA M. MARKLE</u> <u>Name</u> <u>LOAN CLOSER</u> <u>MARM</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Name</u> <u></u>
STATE OF County of On State, personally the Essignment v/as WITNESS MY I CAT NOT A COMMINICATION After recording NORWEST MO	Approved Lender Name By:Authorized SignatureLISA M. MARKLELISA M. MARKLELOAN CLOSER
County of Cn//// State, personally the assignment v/a: WITNESS MY I NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT	By:
County of Cn//// State, personally the assignment v/a: WITNESS MY I NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT	Authorized Signature LISA M. MARKLE Name LCAN CLOSER MARKLE Name LCAN CLOSER Title Name SS 45. 19.27, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count
County of Cn//// State, personally the assignment v/a: WITNESS MY I NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT	LISA M. MARKLE Name ICAN CLOSER MGM SS
County of Cn//// State, personally the assignment v/a: WITNESS MY I NOT A NOT A NO	Name LCAN CLOSER Title Name LCAN CLOSER Title Name 19,97, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count
County of Cn//// State, personally the assignment v/a: WITNESS MY I NOT A NOT A NO	ICAN CLOSER <u>Tiule</u> <u>ischuten</u> ) ss <u>y 5</u> , 19,97, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count
County of Cn//// State, personally the essignment v/a: WTTNESS MY I NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT	$\frac{9900}{85}$ ss $\frac{95}{19}$ , $\frac{19}{7}$ , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Council
County of Cn//// State, personally the assignment v/a: WITNESS MY I NOT A NOT A NO	$\frac{9900}{85}$ ss $\frac{95}{19}$ , $\frac{19}{7}$ , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Council
Cn	<u>eschuten</u> )ss <u>y 5</u> , 19, <u>97</u> , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count
Cn	<u>45</u> , 19, <u>77</u> , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count
State, personally the assignment v/az WITNESS MY WITNESS MY COM NOT COM MY COMMI After recording NORWEST MO	4.5. 19.9.7., before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Count
the	
After recording NORWEST MO	appeared who being sworn stated that he/
WITNESS MY CA NOTA OUN MY COLAN After recording NORWEST MO	of assigner corporation and that he/she certifies the
After recording NORWEST M	voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor corporation by authority of its board of Directors.
After recording NORWEST M	HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL
After recording NORWEST MO	( a sta va wack )
After recording NORWEST MO	OFFICIAL SEAL
After recording NORWEST MO	OFFICIAL SEAL       W         Notary Public in and for said County and State         VY PUBLIC - OREGONAL         My Commission expires:         9/27/58
After recording NORWEST MO	SSION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1934
NORWEST M)	return to:
anna an	
225 N.W. F	
	RANKLIN
BEND, OREG	ON 97701
STATE OF OREGON : CO	
Filed for record at reques:	
of <u>May</u>	A.D., 1997 at 11:49 o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M97</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page 14252
610.00	Bernetha G. Letsch. County Clerk
FEE \$10.00	
	by Actilian A as
	by (mathing
	oy <u></u>